Go South Coast

Martinstown rural area to Thomas Hardye School D9
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 6eC1
Service No D9
Sch
Radio Station Houses (A35) 0751
Radio Station Crossroads (A35) 0752
Sunny Acres (A35) 0757
Wellbottom Lodge 0801
East Rew Farm 0811
Higher Ashton Farm 0819
Dorchester Middle School 0830
Thomas Hardye School 0833
Winterborne Herringston (Newfoundout Cottages) 0842
Dorchester Middle School 0855
Sch - Schooldays Only
Thomas Hardye School to Martinstown rural area D9
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Dorchester Middle School

Winterborne Herringston (Newfoundout Cottages)
Dorchester Middle School

Thomas Hardye School

Radio Station Houses (A35)

Radio Station Crossroads (A35)

Sunny Acres (A35)
Wellbottom Lodge
East Rew Farm
Higher Ashton Farm

Sch

- Schooldays Only

D9
Sch
1535
1543
1552
1555
1603
1604
1609
1613
1623
1631




