Sch - Schooldays Only

Martinstown rural area to Thomas Hardye School		D9	
Monday to Friday		Ref.No.: 6eC1	
Service No	D9 Sch		
Radio Station Houses (A35)	0751		
Radio Station Crossroads (A35)	0752		
Sunny Acres (A35)	0757		
Wellbottom Lodge East Rew Farm	0801 0811		
Higher Ashton Farm	0819		
Dorchester Middle School	0830		
Thomas Hardye School	0833		
Winterborne Herringston (Newfoundout Cottages)	0842		
Dorchester Middle School	0855		
Sch - Schooldays Only			
Thomas Hardye School to Martinstown rural area		D9	
Service No	D9		
Dorchester Middle School	Sch 1535		
Winterborne Herringston (Newfoundout Cottages)	1543		
Dorchester Middle School	1552		
Thomas Hardye School	1555		
Radio Station Houses (A35)	1603		
Radio Station Crossroads (A35)	1604		
Sunny Acres (A35) Wellbottom Lodge	1609 1613		
East Rew Farm	1623		
Higher Ashton Farm	1631		
3			